10.WEINBERG-CROSSILAUF
SPORTUNION PFAFFSTATTNEN

Ergebnisliste MANNER

Name Jahrgang
Allg.Klasse

Name Jahrgang
Markus Hailing 1976
Grzegorz Ziola 1985
Lukas Winter 1986
Nenad Radonzic 1977
Jakob Hasler 1979
Andreas Berger 1982
Vito Satrapa 1994
Markus Rohringer 1987
Klaus Berger 1978
Benjamin Birkmayer 1990

Altersklasse 40

Name Jahrgang
Herbert Chmela 1970
Christian Dorner 1965
Oliver Pressler 1969
Harald Rattay 1968
Hubert Schenk 1968
Karl Valentin 1969
Gregor Manov 1965

Sonntag, 30. Mirz 2014

Sonntag, 30. Mdrz 2014

Verein

Streckenlinge:
Verein

ULC Riverside Modling

BORN TO RUN

ULC Riverside Modling
vereinslos

Union St.Polten
Sportteam Autohaus
OLC Wienerwald

ULC Riverside Modling
Sportteam Autohaus

OTB LA Baden

Streckenlinge:
Yerein

Union St.Veit

LC Puchberg
Union St.Polten
OTB LA Baden
Union Pfaffstitten
vereinslos

BORN TO RUN

Wettkampfleitung: Christian Marti, Christian Fischer

Laufzeit

7200m

Laufzeit

00:26:27
00:27:30
00:27:37
00:30:08
00:30:14
00:31:17
00:34:08
00:34:22
00:35:36
00:36:10

7200m
Laufzeit
00:27:39

00:28:08
00:30:25
00:30:31
00:30:45
00:34:14
00:44:15
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Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit

Altersklasse 50 Streckenlinge: 7200m
Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit
Giinter Kopetzky 1964 Union Pottenstein 00:26:49
Johnny Rybak 1961 Union Perchtoldsdorf 00:29:59
Franz Huber 1958 HSV Marathon St. Athletik 00:31:29
Erich Klikowitsch 1960 ULC Hirtenberg 00:32:04
Ostoja Vukomanovic” 1953 ULC Hirtenberg 00:33:18
Peter Moravec 1964 LT-Trumau 00:33:36
Hans Kobermann 1960 Sportteam Autohaus 00:34:31
Gerhard Poelsler 1959 Sportteam Autohaus 00:36:14
Anton Schneider 1960 ULC Hirtenberg 00:43:11
Wolf Werner Kolm 1944 vereinslos 00:47:52
Jugend Streckenlinge: 1800m
Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit
Christoph Tschakert 1998 ULC Hirtenberg 00:14:26
Gunior Almansor 1998 Union St.Polten 00:14:31
Fabien Dambdéck 1998 Union St.Polten 00:14:53
Gregor Hermann 1998 ULC Riverside Modling 00:14:59
Schiiler A Streckenlinge: 1800m
Name Jahrgang Verein Laufzeit
Tobias Fabian 1999 ULC Riverside Modling 00:06:24
Felix Hackstock 2000 ULC Riverside Modling 00:06:37
Armin Hermann 2000 ULC Riverside Modling 00:07:44

Sonntag, 30. Mirz 2014 Wettkampfleitung: Christian Marti, Christian Fischer SEITE 2 VON 3



Name Jahrgang
Schiiler B
Name Jahrgang
Marcel Tobler 2001
Oliver Latzelsberger 2001
Manuel Peczar 2001
Matthias Auer 2001
Simon-Eduard Beckert 2002
Schiiler C
Name Jahrgang
Aleksander Zivanic 2003
Chinomnso Nnamdi 2004
Jonas Kriendlhofer 2003
Daniel Muster 2003
Stefan Gschaider 2004
Toni Wamser 2004
Leon Verda 2004
Schiiler D
Name Jahrgang
Jannik Lechner 2006
Daniel Seidl 2005
Ramin Modaress 2005
David Mitheis 2008
Simon Hasler 2005

Sonntag, 30. Mirz 2014

Yerein

Streckenlinge:
Verein

ULC Riverside Modling

Union Pottenstein
ULC Riverside Modling
Union Pottenstein

ULC Riverside Modling

Streckenlinge:
Yerein

Union Pottenstein

ULC Riverside Modling
ULC Riverside Modling
ULC Riverside Modling
Union Pottenstein

ULC Riverside Modling
ULC Riverside Modling

Streckenlinge:
Yerein

Union Pottenstein

ULC Riverside Modling
OTB LA Baden

ULC Hirtenberg

Union St.Polten

Wettkampfleitung: Christian Marti, Christian Fischer

Laufzeit

1800m

Laufzeit

00:06:40
00:06:54
00:07:14
00:08:32
00:10:09

980m
Laufzeit
00:04:07

00:04:10
00:04:18
00:04:39
00:04:42
00:04:57
00:05:03

980m
Laufzeit
00:04:22

00:04:41
00:04:47
00:05:38
00:05:59
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